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PROCESO DE CONTRATACION N° 337-2014-CAS-MIMP
RESULTADOS FINALES

Ne

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

N° PROCESO

EVALUACION
CURRICULAR

ENTREVISTA
PERSONAL

PUNTAJE DE
EVALUACIONES

RESULTADOS

DARLY MARIEL RUiZ GONZALES

ELIZABETH MATA MURGA

DOMITILA VICTORIA VEGA ESPINOZA

A (N

ALBERTO ARTURO ALEJOS LANTARON

(4]

CESAR ARTURO GARCIA BLASQUEZ ALVIZURI

JESSICA CAROLINA CASTRO JUNGBLUTH

DIANA CARMEN RU[Z CHERRE

HILDA CELESTINO NARCIZO

© | [N |

RAQUEL LISSETT GRANADOS HUAPAYA

IVETTE HERMINIA ANCHANTE MOREYRA

JUAN JOSE LUJAN CAMPOS

NALDA MELINA ANTAURCO FLORES

MARIA LUZ ALVARADO HUARI

MAYDA YOHANA WILSON BALTAZAR

RAQUEL ELIZABETH CARRUITERO MEJIA

ROSA CLORINDA BERRIOS LOJA

N° 337-2014-
CAS-MIMP

60

28

88

GANADORA

55

32

87

60

24

84

60

NSP

60

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES
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